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Mieszkanie M51

Pomieszczenie

GARD.
KOMUNIKACJA
KUCHNIA
ŁAZIENKA
P. DZIENNY
SYPIALNIA
SYPIALNIA
SYPIALNIA
WC

Pow.

2,33
13,34
9,51
4,68
18,13
10,06
12,53
12,61
2,03

85,22 m²

P

P

SYPIALNIA
12,53 m2

SYPIALNIA
10,06 m2

SYPIALNIA
12,61 m2

KOMUNIKACJA
13,34 m2

WC
2,03 m2

P. DZIENNY
18,13 m2

KUCHNIA
9,51 m2

ŁAZIENKA
5,35 m2

KOMUNIKACJA
13,25 m2

SYPIALNIA
12,53 m2

SYPIALNIA
9,65 m2

ŁAZIENKA
4,68 m2

GARD.
2,33 m2

BALKON
2,79 m2

BALKON
11,38 m2

BALKON
11,16 m2
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